Lock All Fields

4

THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION LOC DIST REVISIONS

(©) copvrigHT

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

P LTR DESCRIPTICON

DATE DWH APYD

A2 |ECR-16-002374

22FEB2016 RS UG

THIS PART NUMBER IS OBSOLETE (NO LONGER ACTIVE OR PRODUCED,).
THE CUSTOMER SHOULD CONTACT THEIR SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR TAC

TO IDENTIFY THE APPLICATOR THAT WILL PROCESS THE TERMINAL TO BE APPLIED.

IF ONE DOES NOT EXIST, A REQUEST TO QUOTE A NEW APPLICATOR WILL NEED TO
BE PROCESSED.

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2150284
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |0WN oo -y

[ ]
CHK [ ]
LJ.ZHANG L _____J

DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS

TE Connectivity

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APYD -0 NAME
OCEAN END FEED APPLICATOR
o PLC + PRODUCT SPEC
I PLC +
_@__EI_ 2 PLC +
3 PLC =+ APPLICATICON SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO

ANGLES +

WATERTAL FINISH WE IGHT A 3 @':' 21 50284

rzsrmcrzo TO

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | SCALE

|SHEET 1 ofF . |REV A2

1470-19 (3/711)

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 5 4 3 ‘ 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 Loc oIsT REVISIONS
ATLANTIC VERSION PART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART AT | ECR-16-002263 ress | MR 1006
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2150284-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 1901697-1 | 8-2150284-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150284-4 - - -
2150284-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO - - - - _ - -
LATCH PLATE/\ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 2119792-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-3
2150284-6| A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATEER\F{EATE@
2150284-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -1 -1 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
7-2150284-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - B - - - B B B STt 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252 b
- -1 -1-1T1 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- -1 -1-1T1 20799831 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
- [ - -1 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
- -1 21197981 DETENT PIN 247
RN 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- -1 -1- 21197591 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST [245
APPLICATOR DATA -1 | 1 | 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
CRINP S1zt TYPE -l 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
WIRE 16 35 wm [ 2507 F NEIEEEREEE 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
TNSUL T8 64 mn T 340] F -[-12]2]- 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
- - R 2063440-3 AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPL&Q?TE%%EIONS @ - -1l - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- | - REFREF - 19016971 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
- -1 -1-12 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
-l 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC lgé
; -[-1-1- 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER
TERMINAL NAVE: TERM[NALQ TNG TONGUE M8 - -1 -1-1T1 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - REFREF - SEE NOTE 2 MEMORY CHIP., PROGRAMMED 135
7.92-8.71 mm [.312-.343 IN] 4.60-7.70 mm [.181-.303 IN] B R B BT 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 33
XEEM{’SQ%ION 114-2084 - -l 455888-9 SPACER, CRIMPER 32
L . -
SPECIFICATION HEREEE 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
-[2]2]2]2 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
TERMINALS APPLIED Ad BN 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION 67
-[2]2]2]2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL | TE TERMINAL [ TE TERMINAL |  TE TERMINAL T T T TT197957] RTINS L] 63
0] | | | \NL- 131 -131]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
IR ERN 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
-[4]4a]4]4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 57
-l2l2]2]2 1-2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 56
-[2]2]2]2 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
-[2]2]2]2 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT - -1-1-1T1 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
SIZEQ rgj mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
10.00mm2 4.344/-0.05 [ 171+/-.002] 4.7 -1 | 1 | 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
8 00mm? 4.09+/-0.05 [.161+/-.002] 1.7 - -1 2119369-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
6.00mm2 3.84+/-0.05 [.151+/-.002] 10. 1 IR ERN 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- -1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
RN 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
-l 2119644-3 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 1 N FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STY
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNING N l ‘ 1 l 5\12822—\ BOLTF EDJUS#MEN%C S i;
A ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO “Tsls8l8ls 180282 WASHER. FLAT. REG 14 33
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS 21212712 1-2168083-5 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 31 4
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING -l2l2]2]2 1-2168083-0  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. RN 690455 | STRIPPER, FRONT CASTING 21
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -lej2lee 1-2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 35 25
ASSE%EL(AAT?EEFEEEO“[?R goigTN%EE?éATOR CONVERSION: 8-2150284-4 SRR eITszaTl s PLATE, STRIF GUIDE 24
U g L . v .8 - - - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150284-5 cl2jefe 2-22281-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 22
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150284-6 -l 18032926 DRAG 20
-l 5-1901696-7 | STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. IR ERE 5-1901695-7 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
A -[4a]4a]4] 24 1-2079383-1 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. . N -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. 2l2jel? 2-240645-0 | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 14
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. AN 240644-3 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
A -l212121°2 2-240645-3 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 1803322-] FUATE. FRONT SHEAR 3
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NEEEEEEERE 1803003-4 ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N LT 9-240651-8 BLADE, SLUG 7
/\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE il - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 1 | 1 | 7-240641-8 SPACER 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. B R R B B 22238009~ 1 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 7
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. Pl v 6-1803016-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
IR ERN 2-455888- 1 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR 1 1 1 1 1 3-458141-1 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM e
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT -7 -T|-6(-5|-2 PART NO DESCRIPTION no | A
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR ALL TERMINATORS. CHECK PRESS COMPATIBILITY FOR WIRE SIZE. IR i 370N 2075 :’ETE TE Connectivity
CHK 29JUN2015 C D Harrisburg. PA 17105-3608
& DINENS oNS oTEISE S APGvﬁ BALLEX 29JUN20TS |nane
ASSEMBLE AS SHOWN. 6. BAILEY 0 End Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION m——ne s e “oplicator
S hown on sheets | [¢) f 4 & 2 [¢) f 4 @EJI§ e ol APPLICATION SPEC B
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) dpLe w0.000] A STTE | CAGE CODE | DRANING MO RESTRICTED T0
WATERIAL FINISH WEIGHT _ A ‘ 00779 @‘:2\50284 -
Cusfomer Accessible Production Drowing  [*F . [¥1 | o4 [®p]

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

DRAWING NUMBER -

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

2150284 SHEET2OF5 REV.A2



REVISIONS

- SEE SHEET 1

®E
//io

I

FeED TYPE

C
B
30mm STROKE
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
REF
A

nnnnnnnnnnn

SIS :TE 1E Comectivity
CN(;(. BALLEY izjizigl; Harrisburg. PA 17105-3608
25 e

40mm STROKE A T L A N T I C VE R S I ON G BAILEY Ocean End Feed

Applicator

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

AIR FEED

rrrrrrrrrrrr

ST | CAGE oot [oraWING W0
- Al 00779 (©=2150284 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing | L[ 2 "4 A

‘ SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2150284 SHEET3OF5 REV.A2



8 7 6 5 4 3 ‘ 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBL ISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 ‘ Loc oIsT REVISIONS
(O copvrishr20is BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | SEET‘ ‘UQP”GQA,UEGE A 66 o SESCRIFTTON ST S
pACIHC VERSION g APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART B
TERMINATOR NUbBER  [REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2150284-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 | 1901697-1 | 8-2150284-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2150284-4 - - -
2-2150284-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| — ,,oERRO
/A PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-3
2-2150284-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - . - HEEERE 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STILE [251) .
-1 -1 -1 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
7-2150284-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - BEEE 2079988 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
- 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
HEEERE 21190829 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
HEEERE 2079764 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICATOR DATA & -1 | 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
P . -1 -1271- 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
crl SIZE £ -l -] 2063440-3 AIR FEED MODULE 238
WIRE 16.35 mm [.250] £ - -1 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIF [CATION 213
INSUL|8.64 mm [.340] £ -4l a4 2079383-9 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
AP oo TRgatone @ - |- REF - 19016971 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
-1-1-12 210453 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT | 172
HEEERE 9949691 MAGNET, RARE CARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREF  994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
BEEE 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 | 1 8-21084-1 0-RING, .801 [D, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
TERMINAL MAWE: TERMINAL, RING TONGUE Mé “f oo 1] 21196412 (FEED CAM. AIR FEED 152
- 21197982 DETENT PIN 145
WIRE STRIP LENGTH INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE T FOSCECERD SR BASC ReRs 6 Y
7.92-8. 71 mm [.312-.343 4.60-7.70 mm [.181- 303 IN] — T 51196532 FEEb AN ’POST 1) Y
TERMINAL RS 2084 : RN 2119655-6 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 141
éﬁgé CAEA?NON : : : HEEERE 21196511 RAM, ASIAN STYLE, END FEED 40| .
R 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINALS APPLIED £ HEEE 3-23621-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TE TERMINAL [ TE TERMINAL [ TE TERMINAL |  TE TERMINAL - | - REF| - SEE_NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
Ta505] ‘ ‘ ‘ HEIE 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 4558889 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
HERERE 21199562 DOCUMENTAT[ON PACKAGE 71
-l2]2]2 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
IR 21197401 TAG, IDENTIF [CATION 67
-l12]2]2 2168078- 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
RE [N CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT S 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Eﬁ rﬁ:ﬁ mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 6\ - | 3]13]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
0 0omm2 43097005 [ 171/~ 002] T -4l 4] 2168400 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 57
8.00mm2 4.09+/-0.05 [.161+/-.002] 1.1 121212 1-2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 25 56
6.00mm2 3.84+/-0.05 [.151+/-.002] 10,1 -l21212 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
S A I 4 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
-l -1 -1 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
BEEE 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING HEEERE 20793831 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO HEEERE 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N 2119957-1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - é é é 5‘122233 ;QZH‘Q‘;SHEEATPR;Eést ;2
- - - . . B
A WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. 21212 121680835 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 31
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS “ 22 2| 121680830 |SCR, SKI _HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY R 690455-1 STRIPPER, FRONT CASTING 27
3 BRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -|1212]°2 1-2168083-6 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 35 25
LU
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. STl LpT ] 2-1752371-9 | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
-l2]2]2 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 22
/A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B R 1303292 6 DRAG 20
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER:
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150284-4 - 1 | 1 5-1901696-7 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 19
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150284-5 HERERE 5-1901695-7 | STRIP GUIDE, FRONT 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - 24212 2-240645-0 |SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 14
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. HEEERE 240644-3 PLATE, REAR SHEAR K
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 A W 2°240645-3 | SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ANl I A 1803322-1  |PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
NEEERERE 1803003-4 ANVIL, COMBINATION, END FEED 8
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. NEIERERE 9-240651-8  |BLADE. SLUG 7
MAGNET, I[TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY I[N ORDER TO PROPERLY -1 - - 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. -] | | 7-240641-8 SPACER 5
/\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S 2-238009-1  |BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN 6-1803016-7 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. BERRRE 2-455888-1 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
NCT T[] 3-458141-1 | CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUN 1
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. i
-7 -21-25-22 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO A
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR ALL TERMINATORS. CHECK PRESS COMPATIBILITY FOR WIRE SIZE. SN - Bty Mt R S
RPN e LT :)TE TE Comnechivity
AN ASSEMBLE A SHOWN. [ 4Ly ZOTN0TS| = Horrisburg. PA 17105-3605
DIMENS ot oTHERe SE el VD 29JUN20TS |nane
PACIFIC VERSION - fr
THE s ot e Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @‘E}§ e wn APPLICATION SPEC _
(Atlantic version shown on sheels 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) 4PLC 00000] A STZE | CAGE CODE | ORAWING 1O RESTRICTED T0
R ST [CTa— A || 00779 (C=2150284
Cusfomer Accessible Production Drowing  [*F . [¥1 3 @4 [¥p]

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2150284 SHEET4OF5 REV.A2



CAM POSTTION

REVISIONS

- SEE SHEET

FEED TYPE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

29JUNZ20TS

PACIFIC VERSION

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4

B [ VER :‘TEI TE Connectivity
29JUN20TS [ams} Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

G
& DALLEY 29JUN2015
o Ve
G. BAILEY Qcean End Feed

nnnnnnnnnnn Applicator

(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) Qe

Al ’ 00779 ’@:-2\ 50284

rrrrrrrrrrrr

Cusfomer Accessible Production Drawing |~ L[

2 "4 A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2150284 SHEET5OF5 REV.A2




	4_Additional_Sheets_B_Size.pdf
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page




